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Let’s rhyme, 
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Stack in front of this,

Build this rhyme

Who plays in the              ?

out on the grass,

playing out after              ?

but he’s not playing,

Spin the wheel, 

Is it               ?
?

Is it               ?
?

Match the word 
to get to the fish:

a fluffy cute 

he’s in a deep

what do you see? with the picture,
1

2

3

4

5
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